
An Herbal Year at Midsummer Farm 
A Season- Long Herbal Intensive Course! 

Your name: ___________________________________________ 

Phone number:  ____________________________________

Mailing address: _________________________________________________________

Email address:  ___________________________________________________________ 
(please print very clearly!) 

Send form with check made out to Midsummer Farm to: 
Midsummer Farm 

156 East Ridge Road 
Warwick, NY 10990 

Please feel free to email or call with any questions:  info@midsummerfarm.com | 845-986-9699 

TOTAL :  $__________

PART 1
Session 1: Sunday, 2/2/14
Session 2: Monday, 2/24/14
Session 3: Sunday, 3/16/14
Session 4: Sunday, 4/6/14
Session 5: Monday, 4/7/14
Session 6: Monday, 5/6/14

I would like to sign up for the Whole Season Herbal Course: 

PART 1 only: $450.00...........................................................................................................$___________

PART 2 only: $450.00...........................................................................................................$___________

Both Parts: $845.00.......................................................................................................$___________

Both Parts (early registration) before December 1st 2013: $820.00...........$___________

Voluntary Donation to Apprenticeship/Scholarship Program:............................$___________

The focus of this course is Living with Herbs - familiarizing 
yourself with using them and growing them and integrating 
them into your daily life. 

Fee includes supplies, snacks, lunches. Once you register, I'll 
send you 2 of my favorite herb books so you can get started !

PART 2
Session 7: Sunday, 6/22/14
Session 8: Sunday, 7/13/14
Session 9: Sunday, 8/3/14
Session 10: Monday, 8/4/14
Session 11: Sunday, 9/14/14
Session 12: Monday, 10/13/14

12 sessions: 7 Sundays, 5 Mondays:


